Generale

Elite Sport
POS NUM
1 27
2 37
3 97
4 49
5 26
6 81
7 29
8 85
9 86
10 103
1 108
12 65
13 72
14 109
15 73
16 66
17 67
18 36
19 71
20 106
21 105
22 113
23 78
24 104

NOME

MENEGATTI MICHELE
MERELLI LUCA

LEIDI KEVIN

SCALA DAMIANO
PICCOLI DAVIDE
DALLA VALLE NICOLA
CERATO RICCARDO
VON DELLEMANN HANNES
GIULIANI MORITZ
PESCHIERA GIACOMO AMILCARE
PRANDELLI ALESSIO
SCALET ALESSANDRO
FIORETTA MICHELE
GAZZOLA EZIO
BALDELLI SAVERIO
DAL BEN ALESSANDRO
MERLIN ALBERTO
RICCIO PIETRO
MOGENTALE ALBERTO
ZANINONI LUCA
BOLIS CRISTIAN
BRAGANTINI MICHELE
BARTOLI ALESSANDRO
ZANETTI FILIPPO

CAT

ELMT
ELMT
ELMT
ELMT
ELMT
ELMT
ELMT
ELMT
ELMT
ELMT
ELMT
ELMT
ELMT
ELMT
ELMT
JMT

ELMT
ELMT
ELMT
ELMT
ELMT
ELMT
ELMT
ELMT

TEAM

TEAM TODESCO

OREZZO SPORT AS.D.
MYSTICFREERIDE ASD

TESTE DI MARMO

TEAM TODESCO

ASD CICLO SHOP BIKE ADVENTURE

MAINETTI METALLURGICA V GT TREVISAN

DYNAMIC BIKE TEAM EPPAN
DYNAMIC BIKE TEAM EPPAN
A.S.D. TEAM BARRO'S BIKE

B3L TEAM

DHSIGN FACTORY TEAM

TESTE DI MARMO

ASD BIKESIDE TEAM

ASD B-One Bike & Motor Sport
S.C. BARBIERI

SCF PANTHER BOYS PADOVA ASD
TEAM TODESCO

BIKE EVO

A.S.D. TEAM BARRO'S BIKE
A.S.D. TEAM BARRO'S BIKE
Nuova Guarino ASD

GRAVITY GAMES BIKE TEAM
A.S.D. TEAM BARRO'S BIKE

TEMPO

00:17:24 301
00:18:11 430
00:18:25 418
00:18:33 330
00:18:35 282
00:18:42 903
00:18:43 155
00:18:55 306
00:19:12 514
00:19:15 100
00:19:21 044
00:19:22 131
00:19:35 968
00:19:40 895
00:20:00 982
00:20:12 739
00:20:56 328
00:21:36 568
00:21:38 674
00:21:40 534
00:22:23 004
00:25:09 392



